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SAVI
Greace gun step by step
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DESCRIPTION

Greace gun step by step

Aluminium body.Pump head made of moulded zinc for greater impact and crushing resistance.Sealing with O-ring and ball

valve.Stroke-by-stroke operation.Supplied with rigid and flexible greasing extensions.

HIGH-PERFORMANCEIts mechanical grease suction and compression system prevents loss of priming. Its moulded zinc

pump head gives it greater resistance to impacts and crushing.Sealing with O-ring and ball valve.Aluminium body. Steel tank

with ridges for rigidity. Suction and compression system. Stroke-by-stroke operation. Filling coupling and bleed valve. Supplied

with rigid and flexible greasing extensions.Content: 0.3 to 0.4L

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation SPOT-BY-SPOT GREASE GUN
Sales reference 1880-2
SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
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SAV i
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L (mm)
Weight (g)
| (mm)

h (mm)
Capacity
C mm

C min mm
C mm

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the

number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more
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1620

405

170

0.31-0.4

6.3

1/4"
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

