



Greace gun step by step 1880-2

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in











DESCRIPTION

Greace gun step by step

Aluminium body.Pump head made of moulded zinc for greater impact and crushing resistance.Sealing with O-ring and ball valve.Stroke-by-stroke operation.Supplied with rigid and flexible greasing extensions.

HIGH-PERFORMANCEIts mechanical grease suction and compression system prevents loss of priming. Its moulded zinc pump head gives it greater resistance to impacts and crushing. Sealing with O-ring and ball valve. Aluminium body. Steel tank with ridges for rigidity. Suction and compression system. Stroke-by-stroke operation. Filling coupling and bleed valve. Supplied with rigid and flexible greasing extensions. Content: 0.3 to 0.4L

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation	SPOT-BY-SPOT GREASE GUN	
Sales reference	1880-2	

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 \in









L (mm)	57
Weight (g)	1620
I (mm)	405
h (mm)	170
Capacity	0.31-0.4
C mm	6.3
C min mm	/
C mm	1/4"
Guarantee	M1 SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee applied

M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:

Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years

>> Find out more

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée 42000 Saint-Etienne - France







